

The background is a solid light purple color. Overlaid on this are large, stylized yellow letters. At the top right, a large 'A' is partially visible. At the bottom left, a large 'T' is partially visible. At the bottom right, a large 'O' is partially visible. The letters are thick and have a slightly decorative, hand-drawn feel.

NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

CAKE &
FLOWERS
AT THE DORCHESTER

THE DORCHESTER MILK CHOCOLATE & HAZELNUT PRALINE EASTER EGG

INGREDIENTS

Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, dried skimmed milk (milk), emulsifier: (sunflower, lecithin natural vanilla flavour), hazelnuts (nuts), sugar, butter (milk), sea salt.

Contains: Nuts and Milk.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

This product is manufactured in a kitchen that produces item containing soy, dairy, wheat, nuts and eggs and may contain traces of all of the above.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Typical values per serving

Energy 1943.9 kJ / 464.6 kcal, Fat 29.8g of which saturates 9.9g, Carbohydrate 45.6g, of which Sugars 45.1g, Protein 6.5g, Salt 149.5mg

Based on government guidance, an average person should consume 2,000kcal per day.

Serving size: 8

Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight and consume within 1 month.

Handmade at The Dorchester, 53 Park Lane, London W1K 1QA

NET WEIGHT 702g

THE DORCHESTER DULCEY POPCORN PRALINE EASTER EGG

INGREDIENTS

White chocolate (sugar, cocoa Butter, dried skimmed milk (milk), emulsifier (sunflower, lecithin, natural vanilla flavour), bread flour (gluten), butter (milk), popcorn kernel, sugar, rye flour (gluten), salt, yeast, honey.

Contains: Gluten and Dairy.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

This product is manufactured in a kitchen that produces items containing soy, dairy, wheat, nuts and eggs and may contain traces of all of the above.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Typical values per serving

Energy 2175.6kJ / 520 kcal, Fat 2.5g, of which saturates 0.1g, Carbohydrate 47g, of which sugars 13.3g, Protein 4g, Salt 337.3mg

Based on government guidance, an average person should consume 2,000kcal per day.

Serving size: 8

Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight and consume within 1 month.

Handmade at The Dorchester, 53 Park Lane, London W1K 1QA

NET WEIGHT 680g

THE DORCHESTER EASTER CHOCOLATE CHICKS

INGREDIENTS

Milk Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, dried skimmed milk (milk)), Emulsifier (lecithin, natural vanilla flavour), White chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, dried skimmed milk (milk), Emulsifier (lecithin, natural vanilla flavour), Cocoa butter, Caramel (skimmed milk, whey (milk), sugar, butter (milk), cereals 11.3% (wheat flour (gluten)), sugar, wheat malt, wheat starch, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate(E500ii)), salt, cocoa butter, natural flavouring), whole milk powder (milk), cocoa beans, maltodextrin, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), Biscuit Cereals 12.5% (wheat flour (gluten), sugar, wheat malt, wheat starch, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate (E500ii), salt, cocoa butter, natural flavouring), Whole milk powder (milk), Emulsifier (sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla extract), Butter (milk), Sugar, Sea Salt

Contains: Gluten and Dairy.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

This product is manufactured in a kitchen that produces items containing soy, dairy, wheat, nuts and eggs and may contain traces of all of the above.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Typical values per serving

Energy 11935.7kJ / 462.6kcal, Fat 27.6g, of which saturates 16.6g, Carbohydrate 50g, of which sugars 50g, Protein 6.3g, 94.3mg

Based on government guidance, an average person should consume 2,000kcal per day.

Serving size: 3

Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight and consume within 1 month.

Handmade at The Dorchester, 53 Park Lane, London W1K 1QA

NET WEIGHT 285g